1 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 MYC-C7Z010/20-V2 CPU Module as Controller Board
 Two 0.8mm pitch 140-pin Connectors for Board-to-Board Connections
 Xilinx XC7Z010/20 Dual-core ARM Cortex-A9 Processor with Xilinx 7-series FPGA logic
 1GB DDR3 SDRAM (2 x 512MB, 32-bit), 4GB eMMC, 32MB QSPI Flash
 Serial port, 4 x USB2.0 Host, Gigabit Ethernet, CAN, RTC, HDMI, LCD, TF
 1 x XADC, 3 x PMoD, 1 x FMC
 Optional 4.3- or 7-inch LCD/TSP

Linux Software Package Features
10 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Item Part No. Packing List
MYD-C7Z010-V2
Development Board
MYD-C7Z010-V2-4E1D-667-C  One MYD-C7Z010-V2 or
MYD-C7Z020-V2 board
(includes one CPU module
MYC-C7Z010/20-V2 mounted on the
base board)
 One 1.5m cross Ethernet cable
 One DB9 UART to USB cable
 One HDMI cable
 One 12V/1.25A Power adapter
 One 16GB TF Card
MYD-C7Z010-V2-4E1D-667-I
MYD-C7Z020-V2
Development Board
MYD-C7Z020-V2-4E1D-766-C
MYD-C7Z020-V2-4E1D-766-I
MY-LCD43TP
LCD Module
MY-TFT043RV2
4.3-inch LCD Module with resistive touch
screen
MY-LCD70TP
LCD Module
MY-TFT070RV2
7-inch LCD Module with resistive touch
screen
MY-LCD70TP-C
LCD Module
MY-TFT070CV2
7-inch LCD Module with capacitive touch
screen
USB Camera Module MY-CAM002U USB Camera Module
Note: Customer may have used V1 version (MYD-C7Z010/20) before, V2 version is fully compatible with V1
version but using different Ethernet PHY chip.
MYIR Tech Limited
Headquarter Address: Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park, Bantian, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518129